
REPORT NUMBER

____-____________

A

NT-NU 24-HOUR SPILL REPORT LINE
TEL: (867) 920-8130 
FAX: (867) 873-6924

EMAIL: spills@gov.nt.ca

NT-NU SPILL REPORT
Oil, gasoline, chemicals and other hazardous materials

Report date: Month – Day – Year

B
Occurrence date: Month – Day – Year

Report time

Occurrence time

£ Original spill report, 

or

£ Update # __________________ 
to the original spill report

D
Geographic place name or distance and direction from named location

E
Latitude

DEGREES	 MINUTES	S ECONDS

Region

£ NWT        £ Nunavut        £ Adjacent jurisdiction or ocean

F
Responsible party OR vessel name Responsible party address or office location

G
Any contractor involved Contractor address or office location

H

Product spilled Quantity in litres, kilograms or cubic metres

Second product spilled (if applicable) Quantity in litres, kilograms or cubic metres

U.N. number

U.N. number

Area of contamination in square metres

Hazards to persons, property or equipment

Spill cause

Describe any assistance required

I
Spill source

Factors affecting spill or recovery

J

K

Additional information, comments, actions proposed or taken to contain, recover or dispose of spilled product and contaminated materials

L
Reported to Spill Line by Position Employer Location calling from Telephone

M
Any alternate contact Position Employer Alternate contact 

location

Alternate telephone

N
Received at Spill Line by Position

Station operator

Employer Location called

Yellowknife, NT

Report Line number

(867) 920-8130

Agency

Lead agency

First support agency

Second support agency

Third support agency

Contact name Contact time Remarks

Lead agency  £ EC   £ CCG   £ GNWT   £ GN   £ ILA   £ INAC   £ NEB   £ TC Significance  £ minor  £ major  £ unknown File status  £ open  £ closed

REPORT LINE USE ONLY

REPORT LINE USE ONLY

C
LAND USE PERMIT NUMBER (If applicable) water Licence NUMBER (if applicable)

PAGE 1 OF ______

LONGITUDE

DEGREES	 MINUTES	S ECONDS


	Report Date: 05-10-2024
	Report Time: 15:00
	Original Spill Report: x
	Update: 
	Update Number: 
	Occurrence Date: 05-09-2024
	Occurrence Time: 15:30
	Land Use Permit Number: KVPL11D01
	Water Licence Number: 2BB-MEL1424
	Geographic Place Name: Meliadine Gold Project
	Text12: 
	Region NU: x
	Text14: 
	Lattitude, degrees: 63
	Lattitude, minutes: 2
	Lattitude, seconds: 21
	Longitude, degrees: 92
	Longitude, minutes: 13
	Longitude, seconds: 41
	Responsible Party: Agnico Eagle Mines Ltd. 
	Contractor: Orbit Garant 
	Product Spilled: Diesel fuel
	Quantity in Litres, kg: 0.5 L
	UN Number: N/A
	Second Product: N/A
	Second Quantity: N/A
	Second UN Number: N/A
	Spill Source: Secondary containment
	Spill Cause: Faulty containment
	Area of Contamination: 10
	Factors affecting spill: Wind
	Assistance: N/A
	Text13: N/A
	Position: Env. Supervisor
	Employer: AEM
	Location calling from: Meliadine
	Telephone: 819-759-3555
	Reported by: Kyle Conway
	Alternate contact: Alex L. Bourassa
	Alternate position: Env. Coordinator
	Alternate employer: AEM
	Alternate contact location: Meliadine
	Alternate Telephone: 819-759-3555 
	Report #1: 
	Report #2: 
	Received by: 
	Text29: 
	Spill line employer: During a daily inspection, a sheen was observed on pooled water outside of a secondary containment located on Lake B59. Spill pads/booms were deployed to isolate the sheen and recover the spilled diesel fuel.

Spill coordinates: 63°0'12.00" N, 92°12'20.09" W. 

Pursuant to Part H, Item 4c of Water Licence 2BB-MEL1424, a follow-up report will be issued after an assessment is completed.

Reported by Kyle Conway, Environment General Supervisor, 819-759-3555 ext. 4603212
	EC: 
	CCG: 
	GNWT: 
	GN: 
	ILA: 
	INAC: 
	NEB: 
	TC: 
	Minor: 
	Major: 
	Unknown: 
	File open: 
	File closed: 
	Lead Agency: 
	Lead contact: 
	Lead remarks: 
	First agency: 
	First support contact: 
	First support remarks: 
	Second agency: 
	Second support contact: 
	Second support remarks: 
	Third agency: 
	Third contact: 
	Third support remarks: 
	Page number: 
	Contractor office location: Val d'Or, Quebec
	Responsible Party Office: Meliadine, Rankin Inlet, Nunavut, X0C 0G0


